

MECKLENBURG COUNTY Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Tuesday, June 25, 2012 4:30 PM Charlotte-Mecklenburg Government Center CH-14

The Mecklenburg County Juvenile Crime Prevention Council is an advisory board charged with reviewing the needs of juveniles who are delinquent or at-risk of becoming court-involved. Our mission is to address the gaps in services for these youth by promoting prevention, intervention, treatment, and aftercare strategies and programs that strengthen families and support community safety.

AGENDA

Sarah Crowder

JCPC Chair

Call to Order

Adjournment

T.

IV.

1.	Can to Order	Saran Crowder
	A. Approve Agenda	
	B. Review and Approve Minutes from March 26, 2013	
	C. Conflicts of Interest Statements (Sent with Agenda)	
	D. Introduction of New Members	
II.	Reports	
	A. 2013-14 Funding Allocations (Sent with Agenda)	Sarah Crowder
	B. 2012-13 JCPC Funded Program Summary	Sarah Crowder
	(Sent with Agenda)	
	C. Nominations Committee	Lola Massad
III.	Action Items	
111.		C 1 C 1
	A. Vote on Officers for FY 2012/2013	Sarah Crowder
	B. Juvenile Court Services Assessment	Tom Eberly

Next Meeting August 27, 2013, 4:30 PM CMGC, Room 527/528